
01.04.66. Heavenly Valley                1st Giant Slalom, women   
 
 
 
 
 
course length: 1000 m  
vertical drop: 345 m  
number of gates: 44   
finished: 13 
 
 
 
  1. Wendy Allen   USA   1.36.85  
      
 
  2. Annie Famose   FRA   1.39.30  
  3. Patrizia Duroy de Bliqui  BEL   1.39.73  
     
  4. Madelaine Wuilloud   SUI   1.42.18  
  5. Marie. Goitschel   FRA   1.42.58  
 
  6. Rosie Fortna   USA   1.44.15 
  7. Isabelle Mir   FRA   1.44.57 
  8. Penny McCoy   USA   1.44.87 
 
DQ Jean Saubert   USA   1.46,23   
  9. Heidi Obrecht   SUI   1.47.00 
 
10. Karen Dokka   CND   1.48.00 
 
11. Karen Korfanta   USA   1.49.20 
 
12. Cathy Nagel    USA   1.50.01 
13. Stephanie Townsend   CND   1.50.33   
 
 
DQ(1):  

 9, Jean Saubert  USA 1.46.23   
Nancy Greene  CND,  
Theres Obrecht  SUI,  
Florence Steurer  FRA,  
Joan Hannah   USA,  
Gertraud Gabl  AUT,  
Susanne Chaffee  USA,   
Andree Crepeau   CND,  



Margo Walters   USA,  
Vicki Jones    USA, 

 
 
 
02.04.66.  Heavenly Valley              2nd Giant Slalom, women   
 
 
 
course length: 1000 m  
vertical drop: 345 m  
number of gates: 44   
finished: 22 
 
 
 
  1. Nancy Greene   CND   1.36.26 
  2. Marielle Goitschel   FRA   1.36.82 
 
  3. Annie Famose   FRA   1.37.94 
  4. Theres Obrecht   SUI   1.38.58 
 
  5. Jean Saubert   USA   1.39.39 
  6. Patrizia Duroy de Bliqui  BEL 
and Karren Dokka   CND   1.39.45 
  8. Robin Morning   USA   1.39.70 
  9. Madelaine Wuilloud   SUI   1.39.74 
10. Florence Steurer   FRA   1.39.76 
11. Joan Hannah   USA   1.39,85 
 
12. Penny McCoy   USA   1.40,51 
  
13. Gertraud Gabl   AUT   1.41.08 
14. Rosie Fortna   USA   1.41,44 
15. Karen Korfanta   USA   1.41,83 
 
16. Heidi Obrecht   SUI   1.42.81 
17. Susanne Chaffee   USA   1.42,90 
 
18. Stephanie Townsend   CND   1.44.13 
19. Cathy Nagel    USA   1.45,18 
20. Andree Crepeau    CND   1.45.32 
DQ Margo Walters   USA   1.47,66 
 
21. Vicki Jones    USA    1.50.19 
22. Isabelle Mir    FRA    1.52.60  



DQ(2):  
Wendy Allen    USA  (1st run: 1 - 1.36.85)* 

DNF(2):   
Karen Budge    USA,  
Cathy Allen    USA,  
Garri Matheson   CND 

 
* leader of the first, Wendy Allen missed the last gate of the second run 

 
 

01-02.04.66. Heavenly Valley  Giant Slalom, women   
      (in two runs)  

 
 
 
 
course length: 1000 m  
vertical drop: 345 m  
number of gates: 44   
 
 
 
  1. Annie Famose  FRA 1.40.10  + 1.37.94 3.18.04 35.73 
 
  2. Marielle Goitschel  FRA 1.42.58  + 1.36.82 3.19.40 45.30 
  3. Patrizia Duroy de Bliqui BEL 1.39.73  + 1.39.45 3.19.18 46.98 
  
  4. Madelaine Wuilloud  SUI 1.42.18  + 1.39.74 3.21.92 66.68 
 
  5. Rosie Fortna  USA 1.44.15  + 1.41.19 3.25.34      86.92 
  6. Penny McCoy  USA 1.44.87  + 1.40.73 3.25.60 88.44 
DQ Jean Saubert   USA  1.46,23  + 1.39.39   3.25.62 
 
  7. Karren Dokka  CND 1.48.00  + 1.39.45 3.27.45 93.18 
  8. Heidi Obrecht  SUI 1.47.00  + 1.42.81 3.29.81          112.88 
  9. Karen Korfanta  USA 1.49.20  + 1.41.55 3.30.75          116.88 
 
10. Stephanie Townsend  CND 1.50.30  + 1.44.13 3.34.43 
11. Cathy Nagel   USA 1.50.01  + 1.45.18 3.35.45 
12. Isabelle Mir   FRA  1.44.57 + 1.52.60 3.37.17   
13. Andree Crepeau   CND 1.52.95 + 1.45.32 3.38.27 
 
 
DQ(1):   

Nancy Greene  CND   (2nd run: 1 – 1.36.26!), 
Theres Obrecht  SUI    (2nd run:  4 – 1.38.58),  



Jean Saubert   USA   (2nd run:  5 – 1.39.39). 
Florence Steurer  FRA   (2nd run:10 – 1.39.76),  
Joan Hannah   USA   (2nd run:11 – 1.39.96), 
Gertraud Gabl   AUT   (2nd run:13 – 1.41.08),   
Susanne Chaffee   USA   (2nd run:17 – 1.43.40),   
Andree Crepeau   CND   (2nd run:20 – 1.45.32),   
Vicki Jones    USA  (2nd run:22 – 1.50.19),    

 
DNF(2):  

Cathy Allen   USA,  
Karen Budge   USA 

DQ(2):  
Wendy Allen   USA  (1strun: 1 – 1.36.85!), 

 21, Margo Walters   USA   1.45,86.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



01.04.  1st run    02.04     2nd run 
 
 
  1. Wendy Allen USA 1.36.85   1. Nancy Greene CND 1.36.26 
        2. Mariel. Goitschel FRA 1.36.82 
 
 
  2. Annie Famose FRA 1.39.30   3. Annie Famose FRA 1.37.94 
  3. Patrizia Duroy BEL 1.39.73 
        4. Theres Obrecht SUI 1.38.58 
 
           5. Jean Saubert USA 1.39.39 
  4. Madel. Wuilloud  SUI 1.42.18   6. Patrizia Duroy BEL 
  5. Mariel. Goitschel FRA 1.42.58 and Karren Dokka CND 1.39.45 
        8. Robin Morning USA 1.39.70  
        9. Madel. Wuilloud  SUI 1.39.74  
  6. Rosie Fortna USA 1.44.15 10. Florence Steurer FRA 1.39.76 
  7. Isabelle Mir FRA 1.44.57 11. Joan Hannah USA 1.39.96 
  8. Penny McCoy USA 1.44.87 
      12. Penny McCoy USA 1.40.73 
  9. Heidi Obrecht SUI 1.47.00 13. Gertraud Gabl AUT 1.41.08 
10. Karen Dokka CND 1.48.00 14. Rosie Fortna USA 1.41.19 
      15. Karen Korfanta USA 1.41.55 
11. Karen Korfanta USA 1.49.20  
      16. Heidi Obrecht SUI 1.42.81 
12. Cathy Nagel  USA 1.50.01 
13. Steph. Townsend  CND  1.50.30 17. Susanne Chaffee USA 1.43.40  
 
      18. Steph. Townsend CND  1.44.13 
 
      19. Cathy Nagel  USA 1.45.18 
      20. Andree Crepeau CND 1.45.32 
 
      DQ Margo Walters USA 1.45,86 
 
      21. Vicki Jones USA 1.50.19 
      22. Isabelle Mir  FRA  1.52.60 
 


